
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 11 - MAY 22-23, 2004
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1218.0181
10 D. Chandler 2318.0802
17 M. Duhamel 2818.0953
23 A. Gobert 1618.1214
3 V. Haskovec 2518.1835

259 J. Holden 2618.2556
69 D. Eslick 518.4587
43 J. Pridmore 2818.4778
62 M. Lane 1818.4829
13 M. Ciccotto 618.49110
72 L. Pegram 1018.57011
27 H. Small 2418.58512
34 M. Barnes 2018.74413

105 M. Sims 918.82614
15 P. Melneciuc 1918.84415

362 H. Romero 
Moreno

1418.85616

235 N. Hester 2418.94417
505 N. Moore 1419.01818
321 T. Knutson 2619.23419
945 S. Moham 2219.23820
290 D. Lambert 2919.27921
73 B. Siebenhaar 919.30122

221 C. Sipp 1619.38223
431 L. Doe 1519.62124
232 C. Rolland 1419.78225
250 M. Applehans 719.79926
137 J. Davis 1020.07727

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 1125.9671
10 D. Chandler 1626.2622
3 V. Haskovec 526.3573
17 M. Duhamel 2526.4354

259 J. Holden 2626.4545
72 L. Pegram 1426.5136
69 D. Eslick 2026.6487
43 J. Pridmore 2426.7028
23 A. Gobert 1526.7879
13 M. Ciccotto 1526.79710
62 M. Lane 1226.90311
27 H. Small 2326.93212
34 M. Barnes 627.01713

105 M. Sims 1227.23414
15 P. Melneciuc 627.31515

505 N. Moore 1427.38016
290 D. Lambert 3127.70217
235 N. Hester 827.83818
362 H. Romero 

Moreno
827.87719

73 B. Siebenhaar 2127.91720
321 T. Knutson 2428.02321
945 S. Moham 2128.18922
250 M. Applehans 428.48823
232 C. Rolland 1028.73124
431 L. Doe 628.96125
137 J. Davis 629.09726
221 C. Sipp 1529.43227

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 711.7351
10 D. Chandler 1411.7582
3 V. Haskovec 2211.7703
17 M. Duhamel 2711.8474
23 A. Gobert 1911.9195

259 J. Holden 2011.9666
62 M. Lane 1012.0077
13 M. Ciccotto 1412.0308
34 M. Barnes 812.0439
72 L. Pegram 2412.08410
43 J. Pridmore 2512.10111
69 D. Eslick 512.11312
15 P. Melneciuc 1312.11813
27 H. Small 2412.13814

362 H. Romero 
Moreno

712.21315

235 N. Hester 512.24116
505 N. Moore 2012.25917
105 M. Sims 1012.28118
945 S. Moham 1212.35019
73 B. Siebenhaar 2012.35720

321 T. Knutson 1112.47921
290 D. Lambert 2812.58822
221 C. Sipp 612.66223
232 C. Rolland 712.69324
250 M. Applehans 412.71225
431 L. Doe 612.74026
137 J. Davis 612.74327
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